
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2015; Name= MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201502100000
42990

02/10/2015
09:29:31

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT M&M
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201503110000
74540

03/11/2015
10:18:47

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

16 31 Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201503110000
74840

03/11/2015
10:31:34

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT C ROSS
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201506170002
02950

06/17/2015
10:56:56

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT VIEW LLC Sec:36 Twn:20
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201509140003
21070

09/14/2015
02:16:13

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT SOUTHWOOD
VILLAGE MHP

Sec:15 Twn:21
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201509140003
21060

09/14/2015
02:16:12

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201511100003
90300

11/10/2015
10:43:19

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HAWTHORNE
MIDWAY LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Sec:19 Twn:2W
Rng:2
Other:SEE
INST

201502100000
42990

02/10/2015
09:29:31

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT M&M
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201502200000
53740

02/20/2015
10:22:12

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT PEAVINE
ESTATES LLC

43 26 Lot#:3 Book:43
Pg:26
Sub:PEAVINE
PARK

201503110000
74550

03/11/2015
10:24:24

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT ALABAMA
SENIOR
LIVING INC

Other:SEE
INST

201503110000
74540

03/11/2015
10:18:47

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201503110000
74780

03/11/2015
10:28:25

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOME
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201503110000
74780

03/11/2015
10:28:25

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOME
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST



201506170002
02960

06/17/2015
10:56:57

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
FARMS
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Sec:34 Twn:18
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201506170002
02960

06/17/2015
10:56:57

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
FARMS
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201509140003
21050

09/14/2015
02:16:11

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT MW PELHAM
LLC

6 82 Instr
#:20130725000
302590

Lot#:4 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:82
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES 7TH
SECTOR

201509140003
21050

09/14/2015
02:16:11

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT MW PELHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20130725000
302590

Other:SEE
INST

201509140003
21060

09/14/2015
02:16:12

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 7TH
SECTOR

201510090003
55170

10/09/2015
02:18:34

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AR
INVERNESS
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201510090003
55170

10/09/2015
02:18:34

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AR
INVERNESS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


