Instrument #	Date Recorded	1	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook		BAMA LLC	1
nstrument #	Date Necolued	Name	any Role	Doc Type		DUUK	Faye	INIAPBOOK	mapraye		Description
201502100000 42990	02/10/2015 09:29:31	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	M&M PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201503110000 74540	03/11/2015 10:18:47	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC			16	31		Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201503110000 74840	03/11/2015 10:31:34	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	C ROSS MANAGEMEN T LLC						Other:SEE INST
201506170002 02950	06/17/2015 10:56:56	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	VIEW LLC						Sec:36 Twn:20 Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201509140003 21070	09/14/2015 02:16:13	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SOUTHWOOD VILLAGE MHP						Sec:15 Twn:21 Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201509140003 21060	09/14/2015 02:16:12	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC		MISC INSTRUMENT S	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC						Other:SEE INST
201511100003 90300	11/10/2015 10:43:19	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HAWTHORNE MIDWAY LAKE HEATHER LLC						Sec:19 Twn:2V Rng:2 Other:SEE INST
201502100000 42990	02/10/2015 09:29:31	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	M&M PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201502200000 53740	02/20/2015 10:22:12	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	PEAVINE ESTATES LLC			43	26		Lot#:3 Book:43 Pg:26 Sub:PEAVINE PARK
201503110000 74550	03/11/2015 10:24:24	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA SENIOR LIVING INC						Other:SEE INST
201503110000 74540	03/11/2015 10:18:47	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC						Other:SEE INST
201503110000 74780	03/11/2015 10:28:25	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC						Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201503110000 74780	03/11/2015 10:28:25	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC						Other:SEE INST

201506170002 02960	06/17/2015 10:56:57	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE FARMS OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC					Sec:34 Twn:18 Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201506170002 02960	06/17/2015 10:56:57	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE FARMS OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC					Other:SEE INST
201509140003 21050	09/14/2015 02:16:11	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	MW PELHAM LLC		6	82	Instr #:20130725000 302590	Lot#:4 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:82 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES 7TH SECTOR
201509140003 21050	09/14/2015 02:16:11	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	MW PELHAM LLC				Instr #:20130725000 302590	Other:SEE INST
201509140003 21060	09/14/2015 02:16:12	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC		MISC INSTRUMENT S	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC					Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 7TH SECTOR
201510090003 55170	10/09/2015 02:18:34	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	AR INVERNESS LLC					Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201510090003 55170	10/09/2015 02:18:34	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	AR INVERNESS LLC					Other:SEE INST